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 1,584.0090 

 538.1280 

 17.0576 

 225.4185 

 2,633.3832 

 210.8734 

 2,017.9800 

 2,147.7812 

 2,215.9237 

 17.6604 

 2,783.4514 

 133.9462 

 1,459.3890 

 0.8714 

 0.5628 

 1.9855 

 317.8677 

 6,635.4074 

 297.7224 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,560.2489 

 530.0561 

 16.8017 

 222.0372 

 2,593.8825 

 207.7103 

 1,987.7103 

 2,115.5645 

 2,182.6848 

 17.3955 

 2,741.6996 

 131.9370 

 1,437.4982 

 0.8583 

 0.5544 

 1.9557 

 313.0997 

 6,535.8763 

 293.2566 

 1,607.7691 

 546.1999 

 17.3135 

 228.7998 

 2,672.8839 

 214.0365 

 2,048.2497 

 2,179.9979 

 2,249.1626 

 17.9253 

 2,825.2032 

 135.9554 

 1,481.2798 

 0.8845 

 0.5712 

 2.0153 

 322.6357 

 6,734.9385 

 302.1882 
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